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SREE NARAYANA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAT SCIENCES, CHATAKKA

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSIOLOGY

FIRST MBBS 2019 BATCH

TEACH!NG SCHEDULE

DATE DAY TIME TOPIC FACULTY

L6-O9-2019 Mon 9-10am lntrouction to Blood Dr NithiVarshese

t7-09-2019 Tue 8-9am Body fluid compartment Dr Arun K Prakash

18-09-2019 Wed 9-1-0am RBC Dr NithiVarghese

19-09-2019 Thu 8-9am Transport across cell membrane Dr NithiVarghese

20-09-2019 Fri

L0-11am Apoptosis Dr Arun K Prakash

11-12noon

Cell membrane lntercellular

communication Dr Ahana Salam

23-09-2019 Mon 9-10am

Cell membrane intercellular

communication Dr Ahana Salam

24-09-2019 Tue 8-9am Transport across cell membrane Dr NithiVarshese

2s-09-2019 Wed 9-10am Resting membrane potential Dr Arun K Prakash

26-09-2079 Thu 8-9am lntroduction to Nerve Physiology Dr Arun K Prakash

27-09-2079 Fri

10-11am Transport across cell membrane Dr NithiVarghese

1L-12noon Action Potential Dr Arun K Prakash

28-09-2019 Sat 9-10am Plasma protein Dr NithiVarghese

30-09-2019 Mon 9-10am Platelet Dr NithiVarshese

PRACTICAL SCHEDULE

DATE DAY TIME TOPIC BATCH FACULTY

16-09-2019 Mon 10-L2noon lntroduction to Microscope c&D Dr Ahana Salam

17-09-2019 Tue L0-12noon I ntroduction to M icroscope A&B Dr Ahana Salam

18-09-2019 Wed 10-12noon Microscopic examination of blood c&D Dr Jincy Joseph

19-09-2019 Thu L0-12noon Microscopic examination of blood A&B Dr Jincy Joseph

23-O9-2019 Mon 10-12noon Counting chamber c&D Dr NithiVarghese

24-09-20L9 Tue L0-12noon Counting chamber c&D Dr NithiVarghese

25-O9-2019 Wed 10-12noon RBC Count c&D Dr NithiVarshese

26-09-2019 Thu 10-1-2noon RBC Count A&B Dr NithiVarshese

\"$

30-09-2019 Mon 10-12noon RBC Revision c&D Dr Ahana Salam

Dr lndira Kumari K R

Professor & HOD

Department of Physiology


